DN - 15 ~ 600
Woltman Water Meter With Removable
Measuring Unit
Application
      To record the total volume of water passed
through the water pipelines
Characteristics
High accuracy, wide flow range.

Flow
qp
Permanent
Flow
qt
Transitiona
l Flow
qmin
Min.
Flow
Min.
Readin
g
Max. Reading
m3/h m3
P MAX-50 50
A
30 15
4.5 1.2
0.0002 999,999
B 3.0 0.45
P MAX-65 65
A
50 25
7.5 2.0
0.0002 999,999
B 5 0.75
P MAX-80 80
A
80 40
12 3.2
0.002 999,999
B 8.0 1.2
P MAX-100 100
A
120 60
18 4.8
0.002 999,999
B 12 1.8
P MAX-125 125
A
200 100
30 8
0.002 999,999
B 20 3
P MAX-150 150
A
300 150
45 12
0.002 999,999
B 30 4.5
P MAX-200 200
A
500 250
75 20
0.002 999,999
B 50 7.5
P MAX-250 250
A
800 400
120 32
0.002 999,999
B 80 12
P MAX-300 300
A
1200 600
180 48
0.02 9,999,999
B 120 18
P MAX-350 350
A
1600 800
240 64
0.02 999,999,999
B 160 24
P MAX-400 400
A
2000 1000
300 80
0.02 999,999,999
B 200 30
I.02.
o o o o
+-
+- -+
~ ~
P MAX-500 500
A
3000 1500
450 120
0.02 999,999,999
B 300 45
P MAX-600 600
A
6000 3000
900 240
0.02 999,999,999

Flow
qp
Permanent
Flow
qt
Transitional
Flow
qmin
Minimum
Flow
Minimum
Reading
Maximum
Reading
m3/h L/h m3
P MAX-15 15 B 3 1.5  120  30 0.00005 99,999
P MAX-20 20 B 5 2.5 200 50 0.00005 99,999
P MAX-25 25 B 7 3.5 280 70 0.00005 99,999
P MAX-30 30 B 12 6 480 120 0.00005 99,999
P MAX-40 40 B 20 10 800 200 0.00005 99,999
DIMENSIONS
Type
Size L
Length